FORM No. 633 - WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).

NN	1	Vol. MO2 Page 1	<u> 285</u> 7
Jeremy A. Miles & Tonya L. Miles		STATE OF OREGON,	} ss.
17901 Haehl St. Boonville CA 95415 Grantor's Name and Address			
Grantor's Name and Address Michael E. Long, Inc.			
21065 N.W. Kay Rd			
North Plains OR 97133 Grantée's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR		
Michael E. Long, Inc.	RECORDER'S USE		
21065 N.W. Kay Rd. North Plains OR 97133		State of Oregon, County of Recorded 03/04/2002 //: 30	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Michael E. Long, Inc.		Vol M02, Pg / 2857	
21065 N.W. Kay Rd.		Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2/ = # of Pgs	/ Deputy.
North Plains, OR 97133			
	WARRANTY DEED		
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Jeremy A.	Miles.and.TonyaL	Miles
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaf	ter stated, to grantor	paid by	,
Michael E	Long, Inc.	·	,
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, so that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditar situated inKlamath County, S	nents and appurtena	nces thereunto belonging or in a	
Lot 35, Block 42, Klamath Falls in the County of Klamath, State	Forest Estat of Oregon	es, Hwy 66, Plat No	o. 2,
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and And grantor hereby covenants to and with grante in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from	e and grantee's heirs	essors and assigns forever. , successors and assigns, that grar	
			and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the all The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	oove described encur	nbrances.	
-actual consideration consists of or includes other proper which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), if		•	
In construing this deed, where the context so req	uires, the singular in	cludes the plural, and all gramma	tical changes shall be
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this	instrument on 🗲	1012 VICIY 23,000	; if grantor
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and by order of its board of directors.	its seal, if any, affixed	d by an officer or other person dul	y authorized to do so
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC		remos the	
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AI LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THI	PERSON	eremy/A. Miles. Drugu L. Mile	J)
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVAND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OF PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	VED USES T	onya <i>U</i> L. Miles	
California STATE OF ONEXON, Count This instrument was a	y of X Sonon	me on x February 23	,2002
byJeremy_A_Mile This instrument was a			3,2002
by Dawn M.	YYOE HO		
of CALIFORNIA		· M	
DAWN M. HYDE	X	De M. 70	me -
COMM. # 1320592 COMM. # 1320592 COMM. # 1320592	Notary Pub	lic for Oregon (A) For A	1A 1.05
SONOMA COUNTY () COMM. EXP. SEPT. 10, 2005	, commi		